5 Tender Fees (through online mode
only) 

Rs. 600/-  (Rupees Six hundred only) 
(GST extra)

18%  GST  amount  on  tender  fees
mentioned  above  shall  be paid  to  GST
Department directly by the bidder.

6
Earnest Money Deposit (through 
online mode only) 

Rs. 1560/- (Rupees One thousand five 
hundred and sixty only)

7 Specifications Attached in tender document

8
Date and time of publication of   
e-Tender  05/03/2026, 02:00 PM

9 Date of submission of e-Tender
 05/03/2026, 02:00 PM To     
 21/03/2026,12:00 NOON

10
Last date and time for online 
submission of e-tender  21/03/2026, 12:00 NOON